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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM / STATISTIQUES DES JOUEURS PAR EQUIPE
As of TUE 21 FEB 2006 / En date du MAR 21 FEVR 2006

Playing Statistics

No Name

1
2
11
12
16

17
18
19
20
21

22
23
25
26
30

31
34
36
43
52

55
64
79
80

ZINOVYEV Kirill
VASSILCHENKO Alexey
ANTIPIN Vladimir
KOVALENKO Oleg
BLOKHIN Yevgeniy

KORESHKOV Alexandr
SHAFRANOV Konstantin
KORESHKOV Yevgeniy
KOLESNIK Vitaliy
DUDAREYV Dmitriy

OGORODNIKOV Andrey
PCHELYAKOV Andrey
SAMOKHVALOV Andrey
SAVENKOV Andrey
SHEMELIN Denis

YEREMEYEYV Vitaliy
ALEXANDROV Sergey
UPPER Dmitriy
PUPKOV Yevgeniy
KOLEDAYEYV Alexey

TROCHSHINSKIY Andrey
ARGOKOQOV Artyom
POLICHSHUK Fedor
ANTROPOV Nikolay

Including Game 25

KAZ -Kazakhstan

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 500 0
D 501 1
D 510 1
D 500 0
D 200 0
F 512 3
F 500 0
F 552 7
GK 500 0
F 500 0
F 500 0
F 500 0
F 500 0
D 201 1
D 500 0
GK 500 0
F 510 1
F 501 1
D 500 0
D 500 0
F 501 1
D 500 0
F 501 1
F 510 1
GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%

5 5 0 00:00  0.00
5 5 2 119:51  39.97
5 5 3 180:00 60.03

o
o
o

NO OO OhNooO
+
[iN

o 0 NO hOObSMDN
+
[iN

=
o
' '
N w

o O O o o O O o o O O O O o o O O o o o O O o

o O O o o O O o o O O O O o o O O o o o O O o
o O O o o O O o o O O O O o o O N O O O O O o

» O 0O
'
=

0 0 0.00
0 1 0.00
0 5 20.00
0 6 0.00
0 1 0.00
0 8 1250
0 9 0.00
1 13 38.46
0 0 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 4  0.00
0 3 0.00
0 2 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 7 14.29
0 6 0.00
0 5 0.00
0 1 0.00
0 3 0.00
0 1 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 8 12.50

GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L

0 0 0 0.00

0 0000O

6 57 63 90.48  3.00 0002
10 106 116 91.38 3.33 0102

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name
1 ZINOVYEV Kirill

20 KOLESNIK Vitaliy

31 YEREMEYEYV Vitaliy

LEGEND
A Assists G
GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD
GPI Games played indeed GPT
GWG Game winning goals L
MIP% MIP in percentage No
Pos Position on team PPG
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG
SOG  Shots on goal SVS
T Number of games tied W

Goals GA
Goalkeeper dressed GP
Number of games played by team GTG
Number of games lost MIP
Jersey number PIM
Power play goals PTS
Shorthanded goals SO
Saves SVS%
Number of games won +/-

Goals against

Number of games played

Game tying goals

Minutes and seconds played
Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS in percentage from total SOG

Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM400000_83 54.0
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